Page 1GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Acolyte | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions Page 1GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Date
Notes
Project
Category CRI Ribbon Type & IP Rating Wattage + Color
RB 0 3.0VW
RB - Ribbonlyte 0 - Color Changing VWS220 - VW Series 2 IP20 3.0VW  - 3.0 Variable White
VWS265 - VW Series 2 IP65
VWS268 - VW Series 2 IP68
ORDERING GUIDE
3.0 VARIABLE WHITE SERIES 2 RIBBONLYTE
Our Variable White Series 2 RibbonLyte allows you to adjust for
brightness and warmth like never before. Now with 140 LEDs per
meter, our improved RibbonLyte provides better color mixing,
reduced diode visibility and a wider range of color temperatures for
tuning your lighting design. Available in three wattages and with a
50 mm cut length, you can use Variable White Series 2 RibbonLyte
with a 2-channel dimmer to create bright, clear, colder light or the
warmest, softest tones.
• Single-row, dual-chip layout means 140 LEDs per meter
  (42 LEDs per foot!)
• Available in three (3) wattages (1W/ft, 3W/ft, 6W/ft)
• 50 mm cut length adds amazing flexibility to your design
• Color temperature range of 2000K to 6500K and 90+ CRI
• 2-channel dimming! One channel controls brightness and one
  controls temperature
VW
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
5-Day QuickShip program applies to IP20 option only
CONNECTION OPTIONS
1. End Feed Bare Wire Connection (Default Option)
15
1
15
1
15
1
-
+
-
+
3. Soldered Daisy Chain
151
151
151
+
--
+
15
1
15
1
15
1
+
- -
+
-
+
5. Bare Wire on Both Ends
15
1
15
1
15
1
+
- -
+
-
+
4. Daisy Chain with IP67 Connectors
15
1